
112年葉氏盃全國橋藝競賽橋士組RR2
R1 隊號 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

隊號 隊名 葉氏
亞運女子代

表隊
昇峰 去ㄏ牛奶 桃協圓桌 景福 宏儒

亞運混合代

表隊

亞運男子代

表隊
智慧

2.31

3:29 　 

17.69

29:3

14.68

15:2

5.32

2:15

9.56

17:18

10.44

18:17

7.58

9:15

12.42

15:9

19.11

47:12

0.89

12:47
10 智慧 　 76.96 9

9
亞運男子代

表隊
　 79.11 98.22 6

76.07

5　

107.68 117.24 3

4

114.31

97.48 109.908
亞運混合代

表隊
　

92.13 99.717 宏儒

6 景福 　 124.75 2

4 去ㄏ牛奶 　

110.55 125.23

66.40

　

2

71.72 10

1

5 桃協圓桌 　

3 昇峰

亞運女子代

表隊
　

1 89.33葉氏

65.94

　

8

91.64

83.63

7

COP
帶分/讓

分
總勝分 名次


